Floodlights
Designer Flood
DF5 Small HID luminaire
Designer Flood
High performance, small profile
Lighting professionals and specifiers are often
confronted by situations where delicate low
voltage landscape lights are inadequate and

0.6 in
1.6 cm
Ordering guide example: DF5-J-FLM-UNV-42TRF-NP-CH
Luminaire Mounting Distribution Voltage Wattage Finish Options
DF5
Designer
Floodlight
J  J-Box Mount. For mounting into 1/2" (1.27cm) hub. Also
suitable for direct surface mount to walls or ceilings
when fed by EMT, BX, SJO, NM, etc. (For surface mount
over outlet box).
W  W Wall/Ceiling Canopy Mount. For mounting over (not
to) a 4" recessed outlet box. When mounted on vertical
surface, provides vertical aiming from straight down to
100° up from nadir. When mounted on a vertical surface,
long axis of luminaire must be horizontal (+/-30°).
Mounts directly to wall or ceiling. The surface structure
must be suitable to support the luminaire. Only suitable
for use on non-combustable surfaces.
ST  Stanchion Mount. 18" (45.72cm) stanchion for in-ground
concrete burial mounting.
C  Stub-up Conduit Mount. For direct mounting to (2) 1/2"
GRC or IMC conduits. No j-box required.
 HFL Horizontal Flood
VFL Vertical Flood
HSP Horizontal Spot
NSP Narrow Spot
FLM Fluorescent Medium
Fluorescent and CMHE only.
WSP Wide Spot
Medium base lamp only.
120 120V
240 240V
UNV  120-277V
(50/60Hz)
50HPS3,4
T39CMHE2
T70CMHE2
32TRF1,2
42TRF1,2
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural Aluminum Paint
BGP Beige Paint
VP  Verde Green Paint
OC  Optional Color Paint
Specify RAL designation
ex. OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color Paint
Must supply color chip.
PCB  Button Type
Photocontrol
BD5 Barn Doors
CH5  Cutoff Hood
POLY  Polycarbonate
Shield
F Fusing
1. Available with FLM optic only.
2.  Fluorescent and CMHE luminaires feature electronic ballasts that accept 120V through 277V (50hz to 60hz).
Specify “UNIV” voltage for 120V through 277V.
3. Available in 120V only.
4. Available with WSP Optic only.
5.  Barn Doors (BD) and Cutoff Hoods (CH) are painted to match the luminaire.
Either can be used concurrently with the Polycarbonate Shield (POLY).
Dimensions
DF5 knuckle base
(without any additional
hardware) attaches to 1"